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Enniscorthy - Floating Reserves

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

A [28.43]COSY BRIDIE
TR: Owner[28.43-ECY] 44 12 56Mrs. Helen Toft (Killinick) Mbdw.B.(Jaytee Yankee-Darver Bridie).Oct'22TPW €5,610

Mar26'26 59 575R    A1 T5 5.79 4555 5th 11.00L/n Bmp 1,Crd 3 31.72 Sand 6/4 ECY Foxy Lola 32.51
Mar21'26 59 550R    A0 T4 4.49 4221 1st 1.5L AHandy,StyO 30.06 Sand 5/2 WFDTapa Tony *30.06
Feb21'26 56 525R    A2 T5 3.22 1111 1st 3L DspLd,FinWl 28.81 Sand 6/4J WFDZippy Major *28.81
Dec22'25 56 525R    A2 T4 3.36 1111 1st 2L Crd 1,FinWl 29.25 Sand 5/2 ECY Rubys Trinity *29.25
Nov27'25 56 525R    A2 T5 3.39 2211 1st 4.5L ClrRn,Styd 28.90 Sand 2/1 ECY Finchogue Fury *28.90

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

B [28.87]EL PREZ GEORGE
TR: Owner[28.87-ECY] 25 5 46Mr. John  Kearney (Co. Wicklow.) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Doolin Girls).Aug'23TPW €2,375

Mar26'26 65 575R    A1 T4 5.82 2343 3rd 3.00L Crd 3,Bmp 31.72 Sand 4/1 ECY Foxy Lola 31.93
Mar19'26 66 525R    A3 T2 3.27 1111 1st 9L ClrRn,ALd 28.90 Sand 5/2 ECY Cushie Dixon *28.90
Mar12'26 67 575R    A3 T3 5.77 1111 1st 1.5L ClrRn,ALd 32.11 Sand 2/1 ECY Poulldarrig Jet *32.11
Mar5'26  68 575R    A3 T4 5.87 1111 1st 0.5L EP,Strfin 31.96 Sand 4/1 ECY Almost Bonnie *31.96
Oct6'25  68 525R    A5 T4 3.17 1111 1st 5L EP,ALd 28.87 Sand 6/4 ECY Shesaclasslass *28.87

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

C [29.01]MORE HOT SAUCE
TR: Owner[29.01-ECY] 12 2 12Mr. John Kearney (Co. Wicklow.) If.D.(Toker Forest-Jades Beauty).Jul'23TPW €635

Mar26'26 70 525R    A2 T1 3.20 5556 5th 8.00L/nk/SlAw,ClrRn 28.98 Sand 4/1 ECY De Dorver 29.57
Mar19'26 71 525R    A5 T1 3.11 1111 1st 8.5L EP,ClrRn 29.01 Sand 4/1 ECY Elsiemazie *29.01
Aug18'25 70 525R    A4 T4 3.22 1111 1st 1.5L ClrRn,ALd 29.44 Sand 8/1 ECY Stripe Buddy *29.44
Jul24'25 70 525R    A5 T4 3.30 3333 2nd 1.00L ClrRn,RnOn 29.39 Sand 3/1 ECY Ballinabola Mona 29.46
Jul17'25 70 525R    A4 T5 3.28 4223 3rd 0.50L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.59 Sand 4/1 ECY Liams Thunder 29.64

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

D [29.11]MILLTOWNSHERLOCK
TR: Owner[29.11-ECY] 17 7 03Mr. James Nolan (Enniscorthy) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Milltown Legend).Sep'23TPW €2,250

Mar26'26 73 525R    A3 T4 3.17 1111 1st 0.5L EP,ClrRn 29.11 Sand 4/1 ECY Poulldarrig Jet *29.11
Mar19'26 74 525R    A3 T1 3.51 6655 5th 15.50L SlAw,ClrRn 28.90 Sand 3/1 ECY El Prez George 29.98
Aug28'25 76 525R    A5 T1 3.25 1111 1st 5.5L ClrRn,ALd 29.15 Sand 4/6 ECY Rorys Romance *29.15
Aug7'25  76 525R    A4 T1 3.24 1122 2nd 1.50L Bmp,Fd 29.25 Sand 6/4 ECY Stripe Jimboy 29.35
Jul10'25 75 525R    A4 T2 0.00 1111 1st 2L EP,ClrRn 29.37 Sand 6/4 ECY Seagrave Liz *29.37

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

E [29.11]ALACHA
TR: Owner[29.11-ECY] 53 11 139Mr. Rhys  Fortune/Mr. Charles  Delaney (Co Mbk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Vinegarhill Toni).Nov'22TPW €5,620

Mar26'26 57 525R    A4 T4 3.47 2222 2nd 3.50L ClrRn,RnOn 28.96 Sand 5/2 ECY Snazzy Cinnamon 29.20
Mar19'26 58 525R    A3 T4 0.00 4444 4th 5.50L ClrRn,Fd 29.16 Sand 5/2 ECY Our China Doll 29.54
Feb7'26  59 575R    A6 T3 5.95 4311 1st 2L Ld3/4,FinWl 31.93 Sand 5/4F WFDFamous Betty *31.93
Oct20'25 58 525R    A4 T4 3.29 3421 1st sh Ld 4,HldOn 29.41 Sand 6/4 ECY Marions Bingo *29.41
Oct6'25  58 525R    A4 T4 3.26 2111 1st 3.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.46 Sand 4/1 ECY Marions Bingo *29.46

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

F [29.07]GOGIS SHIRT
TR: Owner[28.98-WFD] 8 2 21Mr. Jordan O'Brien-Murphy (Enniscorthy) Wbk.B.(Malachi-Sidarian Fern).Sep'23TPW €890

Mar26'26 64 525R    A3 T6 3.32 3333 3rd 1.25L ClrRn,FdRi 29.11 Sand 2/1 ECY Milltownsherlock 29.20
Mar19'26 64 525R    A3 T5 3.40 4443 3rd 11.50L EvAw,ClrRn 28.90 Sand 2/1 ECY El Prez George 29.70
Mar12'26 63 525R    A3 T6 3.22 2211 1st 1.5L ClrRn,RnOn 29.25 Sand 6/4 ECY Ballinclare Edel *29.25
Mar7'26  63 525R    A2 T6 3.29 2222 2nd 4.5L EP,A 2nd 28.67 Sand WFDRapido Ivy 28.98
Oct23'25 63 525R    A5 T6 3.26 1111 1st 6.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.07 Sand 5/2 ECY Mulrankin Flow *29.07

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

G [29.16]OUR CHINA DOLL
TR: Owner[29.16-ECY] 17 6 32Ms. Margaret Stafford/Mr. James Nolan (C Mbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Milltown Legend).Sep'23TPW €2,250

Mar26'26 65 525R    A2 T5 3.17 3345 6th 8.50L/nk/Crd 1,Bmp 1 28.98 Sand 3/1 ECY De Dorver 29.60
Mar19'26 65 525R    A3 T3 0.00 1111 1st 4L EP,ALd 29.16 Sand 6/4 ECY Lord My Way *29.16
Mar12'26 65 525R    A4 T4 3.13 2222 1st 0.75L EvAw,RnOn 29.25 Sand 3/1 ECY Ballinabola Ruth *29.25
Mar4'26  65 525R    A4 T5 3.25 1111 1st 1.5L EP,ALd 29.14+.20 Fast 3/1 WFDQuibble *29.34
Feb14'26 64 525R    A4 T4 3.19 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 29.73 -.30 Slow 4/1 WFDMonroe Mission *29.43

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

H [30.10]HEN MARTIN TOMMY
TR: Owner[30.10-ECY] 8 0 20Mr. Pat  Hennessy (Co. Wicklow.) Ibew.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Glenegat Mildred).Jul'23TPW €80

Mar12'26 69 525R    A6 T2 3.36 4222 3rd 13.50L EvAw,FdRi 29.25 Sand 5/1 ECY Eau Yeah 30.19
Mar5'26  70 525T    T1 3.40 1st 0.5L R-M 30.58 Sand ECY Glenart Chief *30.58
Sep22'25 73 525R    A6 T2 3.30 2233 5th 5.25L EP,Fd 29.76 Sand 4/1 ECY Taylorstown Bob 30.13
Sep1'25  72 525R    A6 T2 3.38 5565 5th 9.75L ClrRn,Fd 29.70 Sand 4/1 ECY Kiltrea Dan 30.38
Aug1'25  70 525R    A8 T1 4.64 3333 3rd 6.50L BmpRu,RnOn 30.04 -.20 Slow 5/4 KKY Ballygloss Elvis 30.29



Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm
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CGd:A6
BGd:A5

I [29.80]BUZZIN IARLAIGH
TR: Owner[29.55-WFD] 50 8 514Mr. Noel  Whitty (Co. Wexford.) Wbe.D.(Malachi-Clash Chainnaigh).Sep'22TPW €3,905

Mar30'26 75 525R    A6 T6 3.20 2212 2nd 1.50L LdBS,FdRi 29.70 Sand 4/1 ECY Hillbilly Bambi 29.80
Mar19'26 76 525R    A6 T6 3.33 3336 6th 18.50L SlAw,Fd 28.87 Sand 6/1 ECY Allez Lula 30.16
Jan22'26 79 525R    A6 T6 3.22 1111 1st 1L Snld,HldOn 29.62 Sand 6/1 WFDTycoon Fota *29.62
Jan15'26 79 525R    A6 T4 3.25 1111 1st 3L EP,ALd 29.73 Sand 6/1 WFDBallygur Cash *29.73
Oct30'25 80 525R    A6 T6 3.32 2211 1st 3L LdBS,RnOn 29.91 Sand 9/2 WFDWhiteys Miranda *29.91

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

J [29.15]PHOENIX MINNIE
TR: Owner[29.15-ECY] 56 10 55Mr. John Behan (Co Wexford) Ibk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Storys Breeze).Jan'22TPW €3,560

Mar30'26 54 525R    A6 T1 3.21 1144 4th 3.75L EP,FdRi 29.70 Sand 5/4 ECY Hillbilly Bambi 29.96
Mar23'26 53 525R    A4 T3 3.12 2455 6th 11.75L ClrRn,Fd 29.22 Sand 4/1 ECY Almost Bonnie 30.04
Jan23'26 55 325R    S5 T1 0.00 66 4th 7.50L/nk SlAw,Crd 17.85 Sand 4/1 NWBHighfield Alfie 18.39
Nov10'25 55 525R    A4 T2 1.05 2233 3rd 5.5L FAw,EvCh 29.21 Sand 5/1 NWBMydras Optomist 29.59
Oct14'24 53 525R    A5 T3 3.08 1111 1st nk EP,ALd 29.35 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Glanmire Cracker *29.15

CGd:A8
BGd:A3

K [29.18]GLENART CHIEF
TR: Owner[29.18-ECY] 66 8 149Mr. Dermot Reid (Arklow) Iwbef.D.(Good News-Saoirse Mo Croi).Apr'22TPW €4,220

Mar30'26 71 525R    A6 T4 3.20 6633 3rd 9.00L/sh ClrRn,Fd 29.68 Sand 5/2 ECY Darbys Bud 30.32
Mar23'26 71 525R    A6 T3 3.19 1333 3rd 5.50L EP,Fd 29.67 Sand 3/1 ECY Killoughrim Bolt 30.05
Oct13'25 74 525R    A4 T3 3.24 4444 1st hd ClrRn,FinWl 29.57 Sand 6/4 ECY Hillbilly Dixie *29.57
Sep8'25  74 525R    A5 T3 3.25 1111 1st 2.5L Mid,StyOn 29.43 Sand 4/1 ECY Tagalong Bailout *29.43
Aug7'25  74 525R    A6 T4 3.21 2222 1st 1.5L Bmp,FinWl 29.41 Sand 1/1 ECY Aunty Phylis *29.41

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

L [29.51]BOSHEEN LADY
TR: Owner[29.51-ECY] 12 1 33Mr. Liam  Murphy/Mr. William  Murphy (Ne Ibk.B.(Mustang Jet-Black Moll).Jan'24TPW €880

Mar26'26 71 350T    T2 0.00 Solo Mid 19.34 Sand ECY *19.34
Jan31'26 71 525R    A7 T4 3.27 2544 4th 10.75L EP,Blk 1 29.46+.20 Fast 2/1 WFDBattle Joey 30.41
Dec20'25 70 525R    A6 T2 3.30 1122 2nd 2.00L EP,DspLd 29.75 Sand 3/1 WFDThreebestfriends 29.89
Nov27'25 71 525R    A6 T1 3.26 1111 1st 3.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.80 Sand 4/1 ECY Cushie Dixon *29.80
Oct6'25  68 525R    A6 T1 3.27 2222 2nd 4.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.47 Sand 4/1 ECY Taylorstown Bob 29.75

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

M [29.07]MILLTOWN PADDY
TR: Owner[29.07-ECY] 14 1 31Mr. James Nolan (Enniscorthy) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Milltown Legend).Sep'23TPW €535

Mar30'26 71 525R    A4 T2 3.32 3355 5th 13.50L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.07 Sand 3/1 ECY Dromana Fergie 30.01
Mar23'26 71 525R    A4 T6 3.34 3322 2nd 3.00L ClrRn,RnOn 29.39 Sand 3/1 ECY Monbeg Lady 29.60
Mar16'26 72 525R    A3 T1 3.27 3324 3rd 3.00L/hd EvAw,ClrRn 29.62 Sand 3/1 ECY Ballybreen Zeta 29.84
Aug11'25 73 525R    A6 T4 3.25 1111 1st 5.5L ClrRn,ALd 29.07 Sand 4/5 ECY Malbay Dolly *29.07
Jun23'25 72 525R    ON1 T6 3.38 4334 3rd 10.00L/n SlAw,RnOn 28.98 Sand 10/1 ECY Bounceback Luna 29.70

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

N [29.69]TINNABAN AMBER
TR: Owner[29.69-ECY] 4 1 11Mr. John  Behan (Co. Wexford) Iwbk.B.(Ballymac Vic-Ballymac Dance).Aug'24TPW €435

Mar30'26 63 525R    A6 T3 3.33 3322 2nd sh ClrRn,RnOn 29.68 Sand 5/2 ECY Darbys Bud 29.69
Mar23'26 63 525R    A6 T5 3.25 2211 1st 3L BmpRu,FinWl 29.94 Sand 3/1 ECY Razzamatazz *29.94
Mar14'26 64 525R    ON2 T6 3.37 6666 4th 10.5L BmpSt,Bmp 129.24 Sand 8/1 WFDJohnspark Boy 29.97
Mar7'26  64 525R    ON2 T5 3.45 6655 3rd 3.5L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.72 Sand WFDRavens Lady 29.96
Feb23'26 63 525T    T3 3.50 1st 0.5L RL 30.12 Sand ECY Phoenix Minnie *30.12

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

O [29.68]DARBYS BUD
TR: Patrick Devaney(Snr)[29.68-ECY] 4 1 00Devaney-Family-Syn (Blanchardstown Dubl Mbd.B.(Grangeview Ten-Drive On Robyn).May'24TPW €305

Mar30'26 60 525R    A6 T5 3.22 2211 1st sh QAw,HldOn 29.68 Sand 3/1 ECY Tinnaban Amber *29.68
Mar23'26 60 525R    A6 T6 3.22 1122 4th 6.00L Ld 3,Fd 29.94 Sand 5/4 ECY Tinnaban Amber 30.36
Mar12'26 61 525R    A6 T1 3.20 1656 6th 21.50L/diEP,W 1 29.25 Sand 6/4 ECY Eau Yeah
Feb14'26 61 400R    ON2 T1 7.45 44 4th 10.00L SlAw,RnOn 22.09 -.40 Slow DLK Oglala Ogun 22.39
Dec4'25  63 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 4.5L 30.23 Sand DLK Darbys Tiger 30.54

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

P [29.11]TOKER HILLSIDE
TR: Owner[29.11-ECY] 21 4 85Mr. Philip  Lynch (Ballinaboola) Ibef.D.(Ballymac Anton-Clairethecooper).May'23TPW €2,455

Mar30'26 77 525R    A4 T4 3.25 4343 4th 1.00L/sh ClrRn,RnOn 29.40 Sand 3/1 ECY Mikes Bono 29.48
Mar5'26  77 350T    T3 0.00 2nd 2L Mid 19.10 Sand ECY Toker Pablo 19.24
Nov13'25 76 525R    A4 T1 3.46 6631 1st 1.5L RL 2,Strfin 29.49 Sand 2/1 ECY Janes Runaway *29.49
Aug11'25 78 525R    A3 T1 3.36 6222 2nd 3.50L LckEP,RnOn 28.87 Sand 5/4 ECY Killoughrim Jet 29.11
Jul31'25 79 525R    A3 T4 3.28 3222 1st nk ClrRn,RnOn 29.24 Sand 5/2 ECY Ellies Gem *29.24
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CGd:A4
BGd:A4

Q [29.33]Late-Willowdale ArloTAYLORSTOWN JIM
TR: Owner[29.33-ECY] 16 6 21Mr. Luke Power (New Ross) Wbew.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Willowdale Diva).Oct'23TPW €2,250

Mar30'26 71 525R    A4 T6 3.24 3454 3rd 1.00L ClrRn,RnOn 29.40 Sand 5/1 ECY Mikes Bono 29.47
Mar23'26 71 525R    A4 T6 3.27 4666 5th 11.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.22 Sand 3/1 ECY Almost Bonnie 29.99
Mar21'26 72 525R    A5 T6 3.31 5221 1st hd DspLd,HldOn 29.35 Sand 2/1 WFDRoseville Lexie *29.35
Mar12'26 71 525R    A5 T6 3.22 1111 1st 3.5L DH,LdBS 29.52 Sand 3/1 ECY Dromana Fergie *29.52
Mar5'26  69 525R    A5 T6 3.32 4211 1st 1.5L ClrRn,RnOn 29.54 Sand 5/1 ECY Elsiemazie *29.54

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

R [28.91]SLAINE CHLOE
TR: Thomas Codd[28.91-ECY] 36 9 63Mr. Thomas Codd (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Fahy Dasher).Oct'22TPW €2,620

Mar30'26 61 525R    A4 T3 3.19 1132 2nd 0.50L ClrRn,LdRi 29.40 Sand 2/1 ECY Mikes Bono 29.43
Mar23'26 61 525R    A4 T3 3.37 4444 5th 6.00L SlAw,ClrRn 29.39 Sand 4/5 ECY Monbeg Lady 29.81
Mar16'26 61 525R    A5 T2 3.17 2222 1st 0.75L ClrRn,FinWl 29.44 Sand 1/1 ECY Faraway Downs *29.44
Dec18'25 61 525R    A4 T1 3.25 2212 1st 3L ClrRn,FinWl 29.38 Sand 4/1 ECY Killoughrim Bolt *29.38
Nov27'25 61 525R    A3 T3 3.13 2111 1st 3L EP,ClrRn 29.17 Sand 5/1 ECY Anthonys Way *29.17

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

S [29.07]Late-Slaneyside BenDROMANA FERGIE
TR: Owner[29.07-ECY] 13 4 34Mr. George Roche (Co. Wexford.) Iwbk.D.(Callaway Pro Am-Slaneyside Ashly).Feb'24TPW €1,900

Mar30'26 69 525R    A4 T4 3.17 1111 1st 1L QAw,ClrRn 29.07 Sand 2/1 ECY Connemara Lady *29.07
Mar23'26 70 525R    A4 T2 3.17 1111 2nd 2.00L ClrRn,Ld 29.22 Sand 4/5 ECY Almost Bonnie 29.36
Mar12'26 70 525R    A5 T1 3.30 2222 1st 3.5L DH,FinWl 29.52 Sand 5/4 ECY Taylorstown Jim *29.52
Oct11'25 72 525R    ON2 T2 4.17 1111 1st 0.5L VQaw,ALd 29.74 -.30 Slow 4/6F YGL Westwood Jack *29.44
Oct1'25  71 525R    ON2 T1 4.12 1111 1st 11L VQaw,drclr 29.78 -.40 Slow 4/7F YGL Wagga Carr On *29.38

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

T [28.60]MISTERIN SAM
TR: Owner[28.60-ECY] 20 7 14Mr. Michael Galway (Enniscorthy) Ibk.D.(Deerjet Sydney-Ballinabola Rum).Sep'23TPW €3,500

Mar30'26 81 525R    A1 T3 3.28 2245 4th 3.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.35 Sand 3/1 ECY Toker Pablo 29.56
Mar23'26 81 350T    T3 0.00 Solo Mid 19.34 Sand ECY *19.34
Oct23'25 84 525R    A0 T2 3.19 1111 1st 0.75L EP,ALd 28.72 Sand 3/1 ECY Ballinabola Pixi *28.72
Oct9'25  84 575R    A2 T1 5.82 1111 1st 0.75L ClrRn,HldOn 32.01 Sand 3/1 ECY Metric Strike *32.01
Sep25'25 84 525R    A2 T2 3.20 1111 1st 3.5L EP,ClrRn 28.60 Sand 3/1 ECY Elsiemazie *28.60

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

U [28.88]TOKER PABLO
TR: Owner[28.78-WFD] 47 13 157Mr. Philip  Lynch (Ballinaboola) Ibk.D.(Toker Forest-Tinahue Lady).Feb'22TPW €6,240

Mar30'26 78 525R    A1 T4 3.25 1121 1st 1L EP,ALd 29.35 Sand 4/1 ECY Snazzy Hawk *29.35
Mar5'26  78 350T    T2 0.00 1st 2L Mid 19.10 Sand ECY Toker Hillside *19.10
Dec4'25  77 525R    A2 T1 3.31 1111 1st 1.5L EP,ALd 29.28 Sand 3/1 ECY Misterin Bola *29.28
Nov3'25  77 525R    A2 T3 3.20 2211 1st 4.5L Ld 3,FinWl 29.62 -.30 Slow 2/1 ECY Longslip Rosie *29.32
Oct9'25  77 525R    A2 T3 3.24 2222 1st hd ClrRn,RnOn 29.03 Sand 3/1 ECY Piercestown Ella *29.03


